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Data

3-11-2018

3-11-2018

3-11-2018

3-11-2018

3-11-2018

4-11-2018

4-11-2018

4-11-2018

4-11-2018

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

8:15 - 9:45 (2)

10:00 - 12:15
(3)

12:30 - 14:45
(3)

15:00 - 16:30
(2)

16:45 - 18:15
(2)

8:45-11:00
(3)

11:15-12:45
(2)

13:00 - 14:30
(2)

14:45 - 16:15
(2)

Nazwa

Zarzadzanie
bezpieczenstwem
pozarowym

Zarzadzanie
bezpieczehstwem
pozarowym

Podstawy zarzadzania

Analiza i ocena zagrozen

Analiza i ocena zagrozen

Organizacja i metody

szkolenia w zakresie BHP

Technologia informacyjna

Encyklopedia prawa

Encyklopedia prawa

Grupa

BHP C/ZBiHP/2017/ NStac

Cw/BHPC/ZBiHP/2017/ NStac

konw/BHP C/n/2017/ NStac

CW/BHP C/n/2017/ NStac

BHP C/n/2017/ NStac

Cw/BHPC/ZBiHP/2017/ NStac

BHP C/n/2017/ NStac

BHP C/n/2017/ NStac

BHP C/n/2017/ NStac

Wyktadowca
magister Andrzej

Siewior

magister Andrzej
Siewior

magister Katarzyna
Lipska

dr Stanistaw
Kowalczyk

dr Stanistaw

Kowalczyk

dr Jan Zdenkowski

dr Robert Kowal

dr Ireneusz Nowak

dr Ireneusz Nowak

Sala

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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